& : EA947HP-84

m . ¢ 28mm IVAERRGKIRIY-(7/4vFEL /)

AR FEAEAE 770 (Hitk) ~ 847H (%32)

i
A—hH— REI %
BEE PF&28
EIREOIV 28(31)
VEPS ¢ 53X66mm
7e PVC
RhoKEY

ZLADRIITERTEZ7 Sy FE

RERICBEKY VT IRy U BFWNTWET,

yALAm i
%

7700 (Fitk) 847H(FiA)

1EEH BATEE: 5 (2025/05/02 12:213R7E)

mEAK 1 AR 75 B £
jjog':\'? 1191R_R—=Y
R=—Y
RE
EAIvITINE
LR
Hh5—
AT RO

1&

FPK-28YPK

¢ 34mm

G3/4”

=&

AR ARRTERFET4TE14EF12%5  06-6532-6226 (fL3R)

© 2018 ESCO Co.,Ltd.



	仕様

